
18-UNITI ULIVO
6-FORZA ITALIA
8-ALLEANZA NAZIO
21-UDC
4-RIFOND COMUNIS
7-ITALIA VALORI
2-FED. DEI VERDI
9-COMUNIST ITAL
13-LISTA PANNELLA
5-ALTERN SOCIAL
16-PART SOCIALIS
14-LISTA CONSUMAT
1-LEGA NORD
10-PART. PENSIO
19-ALLEANZA POP
15-VERDI FEDER
20-MOV.TO SOCIALE
12-PART REPUBBL
17-PATTO SEGNI
11-DEMOCR. CRIST
3-LEGA AUTONOM
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CENTRO - MAMELI - CAVOUR - VELINI7.860Iscritti: 74,27%Votanti: 5.838 

Lista VotiN.ro Percentuale

18  18-UNITI ULIVO 34,28% 1.915 
6  6-FORZA ITALIA 20,51% 1.146 
8  8-ALLEANZA NAZIO 14,93% 834 
21  21-UDC 6,50% 363 
4  4-RIFOND COMUNIS 5,42% 303 
7  7-ITALIA VALORI 2,88% 161 
2  2-FED. DEI VERDI 2,72% 152 
9  9-COMUNIST ITAL 2,51% 140 
13  13-LISTA PANNELLA 2,04% 114 
5  5-ALTERN SOCIAL 1,47% 82 
16  16-PART SOCIALIS 1,38% 77 
14  14-LISTA CONSUMAT 1,15% 64 
1  1-LEGA NORD 0,89% 50 
10  10-PART. PENSIO 0,81% 45 
19  19-ALLEANZA POP 0,63% 35 
15  15-VERDI FEDER 0,61% 34 
20  20-MOV.TO SOCIALE 0,59% 33 
12  12-PART REPUBBL 0,30% 17 
17  17-PATTO SEGNI 0,29% 16 
11  11-DEMOCR. CRIST 0,05% 3 
3  3-LEGA AUTONOM 0,05% 3 
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5.838Schede scrutinate:

Voti non Validi:

Sezioni: 9 su 9 # 1 - 21  (21)
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